AST Midzomertest 2024
Aalst, 22/6/2024

Programmanr. 19
22/06/2024 - 17:33

Dames, 200m schoolslag

open leeftijdsgroep
Startlijst

Serielvanl

1 Van Doorne Lore

2 Debrabandere Leonie
3 Osselaer Kato

4 Van Den Bremt Sarah
5 Reychler Jinne

6 Wachtelaer Charlot

7 Bullen Lotte

8 De Mulder Chloé

STA/21066/11
TSZ/21071/12
ZNAJ21337/10
AZL/21085/10
ZNA/21342/09
AST/21051/10
ZDKK/21013/11
STA/21049/10

3:18.80
3:14.09
3:04.95
3:09.25
3:15.05
3:24.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst
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